Callings of Transport Related(Category), Grease lubricant(Nature of Business) this Permanent Certificate of
Enlistment under Section 118 of the West Bengal Municipal Act, 1993 and acknowledge to have received in
consideration thereof, a total fee of Rs.1786/- (Rupees: One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Six) only.

This Certificate of Enlistment will be in force until the 20-Sep-2026 and to be produced at the time of further renewal.

Date of Renewal:

Uluberia (Municipality)|Grease lubricant|0917P92224126046|20-Sep-2025|19-Sep-2026

(Scan QR Code with QR Reader)